
Bid Security X X Bid Security X X X X
Days 144 2 Days 144 2 144 2

Item# Units Est. Qty. Est. Qty.

1 Job 1 1
2 AC 35.2 35.2
3 AC 35.2 35.2
4 AC 35.2 35.2
5 Job 1 1
6 Job 1 1
7 CY 62 62
8 Job 3 3
9 Job 1 1

Days

George Verstraete

Totals

$14,042.00xxxx
Unit Price Totals

$15,500.00xxxx
Unit Price Totals

$6,438.00
$7,040.00
$1,056.00

TOTAL INVESTMENT COMPANY

11193
Bid Date: 3/15/2011

$55.00
xxxx
xxxx

xxxx
$200.00
$30.00

$200.00
xxxx
xxxx

EUFAULA, OK

BID TABULATION SHEET

Project Manager:

DCS Project #:Project Name:
Project Location:
Using Agency:

State of Oklahoma
Department of Central Services
Construction & Properties Division

TEAM'S EXCAVATION

Caddo, County, OK
Sugar Creek Channel Repair ‐ FEMA PW 1059

Addendums
Affidavits
Addendums

Affidavits

Oklahoma Conservation Commission

$7,040.00
$10,000.00
$30,000.00
$3,410.00
$2,875.00
$2 875 00

$19,360.00$550.00
$15,840.00$450.00

$500.00 $17,600.00
$17,500.00xxxx
$40,000.00xxxx
$10,230.00$165.00
$1,000.00
$1 000 00

xxxx
xxxx

DOWNEY CONTRACTING

OKLAHOMA CITY, OK

Bid Security Affidavits
Addendums

GUTHRIE, OK

35.2 $17,204.00$488.75
$24,288.00

$379 50

62
$34,975.00
$15,137.92
$1,138.50

1
1

35.2
35.2

$690.00
$575.00

xxxx

xxxx

$20,240.00
$8,050.00xxxx

$244.16

Est. Qty.

1
Unit Price

Bidder's Name

City, State

Notes

1
3

xxxx9 Job 1 1
10 Job 3 3
11 Job 3 3
12 CY 47,874 47,874
13 CY 64,375 64,375
14 LF 2,280 2,280
15 LF 7 7
16 LF 6.5 6.5
17 LF 9 9
18 LF 6 6
19 LF 5 5
20 LF 136 136
21 LF 136 136
22 LF 282 282
23 LF 242 242
24 LF 264 264

$3.00

Total Bid Prices  

xxxx
xxxx
xxxx

$2,875.00
$2,875.00
$2,875.00

$143,622.00
$257,500.00
$77,520.00
$3,388.00
$3,081.00
$2,772.00
$1,734.00
$1,365.00

$19,040.00
$17,680.00

$4.00
$34.00

$484.00
$474.00
$308.00
$289.00
$273.00
$140.00
$130.00
$72.00
$50.00
$40.00

$20,304.00
$12,100.00
$10,560.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$258,519.60
$347,625.00
$15,960.00
$14,000.00

xxxx
xxxx
xxxx

$5.40
$5.40
$7.00

$2,000.00

$16,896.00

$2,300.00
$1,500.00
$2,100.00
$2,500.00

$220.00
$195.00
$125.00
$85.00

$957,690.60$647,150.00
$64.00

$13,800.00
$13,500.00
$12,600.00
$12,500.00
$29,920.00
$26,520.00
$35,250.00
$20,570.00

$379.50
$1,121.25
$1,121.25

$206,336.94
$236,900.00
$22,435.20
$4,449.347

$4.31
$3.68
$9.84

$635.62

$137.33
$94.41
$79.98

$2,352.90
$1,880.25

$31,976.32
$28,867.36
$38,727.06
$22,847.22
$21,114.72

$392.15
$376.05

136
5
6
9

6.5 $4,073.88
$4,205.70

$235.12
$212.26

$626.75
$467.30

$763,864.31

2,280
64,375
47,874

3
3
1 xxxx

xxxx
xxxx

264
242
282
136



Bid Security X X Bid Security X X X X
Days 144 2 Days 144 2 144 1

Item# Units Est. Qty. Est. Qty.

1 Job 1 1
2 AC 35.2 35.2
3 AC 35.2 35.2
4 AC 35.2 35.2
5 Job 1 1
6 Job 1 1
7 CY 62 62
8 Job 3 3xxxx $750 00 xxxx $2 000 00 3 xxxx $15 000 00

xxxx $14,000.00 xxxx $40,000.00 1 xxxx $80,000.00
$310.00 $19,220.00 $200.00 $12,400.00 62 $250.00 $15,500.00

$300.00 $10,560.00 $500.00 $17,600.00 35.2 $400.00 $14,080.00
xxxx $9,500.00 xxxx $6,000.00 1 xxxx $10,000.00

$400.00 $14,080.00 $500.00 $17,600.00 35.2 $50.00 $1,760.00
$400.00 $14,080.00 $500.00 $17,600.00 35.2 $750.00 $26,400.00

Unit Price Totals Unit Price Totals Est. Qty. Unit Price Totals

xxxx $23,500.00 xxxx $6,000.00 1 xxxx $19,000.00

Affidavits Affidavits Bid Security Affidavits
Addendums Addendums Days Addendums

Bidder's Name CONTINENTAL CONSTRUCTION J.G. GALLUP COMPANY C.P. INTEGRATED SERVICES

City, State EDMOND, OK STRATFORD, OK OKLAHOMA CITY, OK

Notes

11193
Project Location: Caddo, County, OK Bid Date: 3/15/2011
Using Agency: Oklahoma Conservation Commission Project Manager: George Verstraete

Project Name: Sugar Creek Channel Repair ‐ FEMA PW 1059 DCS Project #:

State of Oklahoma
Department of Central Services
Construction & Properties Division

BID TABULATION SHEET

8 Job 3 3
9 Job 1 1
10 Job 3 3
11 Job 3 3
12 CY 47,874 47,874
13 CY 64,375 64,375
14 LF 2,280 2,280
15 LF 7 7
16 LF 6.5 6.5
17 LF 9 9
18 LF 6 6
19 LF 5 5
20 LF 136 136
21 LF 136 136
22 LF 282 282
23 LF 242 242
24 LF 264 264$65.00 $17,160.00 $50.00 $13,200.00 264 $55.00 $14,520.00

Total Bid Prices       $605,434.50 $605,054.40 $894,145.00

$100.00 $28,200.00 $75.00 $21,150.00 282 $80.00 $22,560.00
$75.00 $18,150.00 $60.00 $14,520.00 242 $75.00 $18,150.00

$200.00 $27,200.00 $150.00 $20,400.00 136 $180.00 $24,480.00
$178.00 $24,208.00 $130.00 $17,680.00 136 $160.00 $21,760.00

$4,050.00 $24,300.00 $1,540.57 $9,243.42 6 $1,300.00 $7,800.00
$8,950.00 $44,750.00 $1,526.80 $7,634.00 5 $1,500.00 $7,500.00

$5,175.00 $33,637.50 $1,556.23 $10,115.50 6.5 $1,500.00 $9,750.00
$2,155.00 $19,395.00 $1,556.23 $14,006.07 9 $1,300.00 $11,700.00

$7.50 $17,100.00 $3.50 $7,980.00 2,280 $4.30 $9,804.00
$4,150.00 $29,050.00 $882.63 $6,178.41 7 $1,600.00 $11,200.00

$1.25 $59,842.50 $3.00 $143,622.00 47,874 $6.50 $311,181.00
$2.40 $154,500.00 $3.00 $193,125.00 64,375 $3.20 $206,000.00

xxxx $750.00 xxxx $2,500.00 3 xxxx $15,000.00
xxxx $751.50 xxxx $2,500.00 3 xxxx $15,000.00

xxxx $750.00 xxxx $2,000.00 3 xxxx $15,000.00
xxxx $750.00 xxxx $2,000.00 1 xxxx $6,000.00



Bid Security X X Bid Security X X X X
Days 144 2 Days 144 2 144 2

Item# Units Est. Qty. Est. Qty.

1 Job 1 1
2 AC 35.2 35.2
3 AC 35.2 35.2
4 AC 35.2 35.2
5 Job 1 1
6 Job 1 1
7 CY 62 62
8 Job 3 3

$270.00 $16,740.00 $332.66 $20,624.92 62 $100.00 $6,200.00
xxxx $1 200 00 xxxx $28 000 00 3 xxxx $9 000 00

xxxx $10,000.00 XXXX $9,200.00 1 xxxx $9,500.00
xxxx $60,000.00 XXXX $54,111.00 1 xxxx $25,000.00

$137.50 $4,840.00 $192.10 $6,761.92 35.2 $350.00 $12,320.00
$412.50 $14,520.00 $228.40 $8,039.68 35.2 $300.00 $10,560.00

xxxx $15,000.00 XXXX $20,000.00 1 xxxx $15,000.00
$440.00 $15,488.00 $285.25 $10,040.80 35.2 $300.00 $10,560.00

Addendums Addendums Days Addendums
Unit Price Totals Unit Price Totals Est. Qty. Unit Price Totals

Notes
Affidavits Affidavits Bid Security Affidavits

Using Agency: Oklahoma Conservation Commission Project Manager: George Verstraete

Bidder's Name SILVER SPUR CONSTRUCTION GREAT PLAINS PUMP & CONSTRUCTION, INC. SEWELL BROTHERS INC.

City, State HASKEL, OK MUSTANG, OK OKLAHOMA CITY, OK

State of Oklahoma
Department of Central Services
Construction & Properties Division

BID TABULATION SHEET

Project Name: Sugar Creek Channel Repair ‐ FEMA PW 1059 DCS Project #: 11193
Project Location: Caddo, County, OK Bid Date: 3/15/2011

8 Job 3 3
9 Job 1 1
10 Job 3 3
11 Job 3 3
12 CY 47,874 47,874
13 CY 64,375 64,375
14 LF 2,280 2,280
15 LF 7 7
16 LF 6.5 6.5
17 LF 9 9
18 LF 6 6
19 LF 5 5
20 LF 136 136
21 LF 136 136
22 LF 282 282
23 LF 242 242
24 LF 264 264

Total Bid Prices  $757,068.50 $1,099,654.66 $749,556.80

$72.00 $17,424.00 $81.00 $19,602.00 242 $77.00 $18,634.00
$42.00 $11,088.00 $74.25 $19,602.00 264 $61.00 $16,104.00

$158.50 $21,556.00 $184.00 $25,024.00 136 $202.00 $27,472.00
$89.50 $25,239.00 $75.25 $21,220.50 282 $114.00 $32,148.00

$1,231.00 $6,155.00 $489.00 $2,445.00 5 $430.00 $2,150.00
$173.50 $23,596.00 $211.00 $28,696.00 136 $220.00 $29,920.00

$944.00 $8,496.00 $797.00 $7,173.00 9 $490.00 $4,410.00
$916.00 $5,496.00 $586.00 $3,516.00 6 $457.00 $2,742.00

$1,785.00 $12,495.00 $1,005.00 $7,035.00 7 $765.00 $5,355.00
$1,723.00 $11,199.50 $992.00 $6,448.00 6.5 $750.00 $4,875.00

$4.00 $257,500.00 $6.96 $448,050.00 64,375 $4.40 $283,250.00
$10.50 $23,940.00 $1.94 $4,423.20 2,280 $22.00 $50,160.00

xxxx $1,200.00 xxxx $20,400.00 3 xxxx $9,000.00
$4.00 $191,496.00 $5.86 $280,541.64 47,874 $3.20 $153,196.80

xxxx $1,200.00 xxxx $27,375.00 1 xxxx $3,000.00
xxxx $1,200.00 xxxx $21,325.00 3 xxxx $9,000.00

xxxx $1,200.00 xxxx $28,000.00 3 xxxx $9,000.00



Bid Security X X Bid Security
Days 144 2 Days

Item# Units Est. Qty. Est. Qty.

1 Job 1 1
2 AC 35.2 35.2
3 AC 35.2 35.2
4 AC 35.2 35.2
5 Job 1 1
6 Job 1 1
7 CY 62 62
8 Job 3 3xxxx $10 500 00 $0 00 3 $0 00

xxxx $80,000.00 $0.00 1 $0.00
$400.00 $24,800.00 $0.00 62 $0.00

$500.00 $17,600.00 $0.00 35.2 $0.00
xxxx $15,000.00 $0.00 1 $0.00

$500.00 $17,600.00 $0.00 35.2 $0.00
$250.00 $8,800.00 $0.00 35.2 $0.00

Unit Price Totals Unit Price Totals Est. Qty. Unit Price Totals

XXXX $55,000.00 $0.00 1 $0.00

Affidavits Affidavits Bid Security Affidavits
Addendums Addendums Days Addendums

Bidder's Name DANNY WRIGHT DOZER 

City, State HINTON, OK

Notes

Project Name: Sugar Creek Channel Repair ‐ FEMA PW 1059 DCS Project #: 11193
Project Location: Caddo, County, OK Bid Date: 3/15/2011
Using Agency: Oklahoma Conservation Commission Project Manager: George Verstraete

State of Oklahoma
Department of Central Services
Construction & Properties Division

BID TABULATION SHEET

8 Job 3 3
9 Job 1 1
10 Job 3 3
11 Job 3 3
12 CY 47,874 47,874
13 CY 64,375 64,375
14 LF 2,280 2,280
15 LF 7 7
16 LF 6.5 6.5
17 LF 9 9
18 LF 6 6
19 LF 5 5
20 LF 136 136
21 LF 136 136
22 LF 282 282
23 LF 242 242
24 LF 264 264$68.10 $17,978.40 $0.00 264 $0.00

Total Bid Prices               $706,471.96 $0.00 $0.00

$127.04 $35,825.28 $0.00 282 $0.00
$85.64 $20,724.88 $0.00 242 $0.00

$245.44 $33,379.84 $0.00 136 $0.00
$224.50 $30,532.00 $0.00 136 $0.00

$510.00 $3,060.00 $0.00 6 $0.00
$480.82 $2,404.10 $0.00 5 $0.00

$836.92 $5,439.98 $0.00 6.5 $0.00
$543.20 $4,888.80 $0.00 9 $0.00

$3.00 $6,840.00 $0.00 2,280 $0.00
$853.74 $5,976.18 $0.00 7 $0.00

$2.50 $119,685.00 $0.00 47,874 $0.00
$2.50 $160,937.50 $0.00 64,375 $0.00

xxxx $12,000.00 $0.00 3 $0.00
xxxx $14,000.00 $0.00 3 $0.00

xxxx $10,500.00 $0.00 3 $0.00
xxxx $3,500.00 $0.00 1 $0.00


